MCR Safety Steelcore® Il

7-Gauge Cut-Resistant Work

Gloves

Polyester-Wrapped Stainless Steel

PVC Blocks on One Side

FDA-approved materials allow these

gloves to be used as kitchen cut-

resistant gloves

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating _
7 Gauge PVC
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Product #
9381XSLH
9381XSRH
9381SRH
9381SLH
9381 MRH
9381MLH
9381LLH
9381LRH
9381XLH
9381XRH

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

X - Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Large

X - Large
X - Large

Case Pack
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Case Weight (Ib)

2.352
2.460
2.520
2.736
2.856
2.856
3.024
3.084
3.156
3.250
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